GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT

2002

2003 | 2004 | 2005Y

Gross domestic product
(CZK bn, current prices)
Final consumption
expenditure
Households
Government
Non-profit institutions
Gross fixed capital
formation
Changes in inventories and
acquisitions less disposals
Exports of goods
and services
Exports of goods
Exports of services
Imports of goods and
services
Imports of goods
Imports of services
GDP (% at previous year’s
prices)
Per capita GDP
CZK current prices
CZK constant prices: 2000
GDP in average exchange
rate, current prices
USD mil.
USD per capita
GDP in purchasing power
parity, current prices
PPS mil.
PPS per capita

GDP implicit deflator
(previous year = 100)

2464.4

1811.8
1248.1
549.5
14.2

677.8
26.2
1484.1
12544
229.7
1535.5
1325.7
209.8
101.9
241593
224 050

75 282
7 380

148 879
14 595

102.8

257711 27811 2970.3

1935.6] 2033.0] 2136.7
13174 1391.1| 14543
603.2 624.2 663.1
15.0 17.7 19.3

687.5 729.3 740.9
12.8 34.7 35.7
15922 197491 2130.6
13709 17227 1868.6
221.2 252.2 262.0
1651.0f 1990.8f 2073.7
1440.7| 1749.1f 1830.0
210.3 241.7 243.7
103.6 104.2 106.1
252 617| 272 468| 290 232
232 101| 241759| 255773

91 299| 108 208| 124 035
8949 10601 12113

151 737| 163 442| 177 142
14874 16013| 17309

100.9 103.5 100.7

* Data of provisional year accounts 2005, at 30 September 2006
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